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1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Eason Zhu

Yizhuo Alston Li

Xinyee Jasmine Yong

Terence Lee
Ernest Zhao
Anthony Chu
Gavin Zimo Liu
Titus Chow
Hayden Chen
Lucas Ta
Zachary Ma
Yizhuo Alston Li
Lisa Lau

Jay Crowhurst
Ethan Zhuang
Avani Singhal

Wanlong Eric Lin
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18. Travis Loo Forest Hill 1 0 2 0% 2 6 25% 53 77 40.8%

19. Hayden Chen Mitcham 1 0 2 0% 2 6 25% 67 84 44.4%
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